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About This Content

The official Soundtrack of World War III: Black Gold includes 22 atmospherical tracks as well as four brand-new, never
released before additional tracks of the WHY? [we go to war] Maxi Single.

PLAYLIST

e (01. WWIII: Black Gold (Main theme) -- [02:05]
® (2. Victory USA -- [00:45]

* 03. Victory Russia -- [00:39]

® (04. Victory Iraq -- [00:55]

e (5. Defeat -- [01:03]

e 06. War Theme 1 -- [01:07]

e (07. War Theme 2 -- [01:10]

e 08. War Theme 3 -- [00:54]

1/9


https://blltly.com/1qgygm

09

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

. War Theme 4 -- [01:18]

Day Theme USA -- [03:00]
Day Theme Russia -- [02:37]
Day Theme Iraq -- [02:47]
Ambience -- [02:06]

Night Theme 1 -- [02:52]
Night Theme 2 -- [02:53]
Night Theme 3 -- [03:12]
Night Theme 4 -- [02:46]
Day Theme 1 -- [02:44]

Day Theme 2 -- [03:11]

Day Theme 3 -- [03:11]

Day Theme 4 -- [02:52]

Day Theme 5 -- [03:33]
WHY [Radio Edit] -- [03:33]
WHY [Extended] -- [04:04]
WHY [Techno Remix] -- [03:41]

WHY [Instrumental] -- [03:31]
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Title: World War III: Black Gold - Soundtrack
Genre: Strategy

Developer:

Reality Pump

Publisher:

TopWare Interactive

Franchise:

World War III

Release Date: 14 Dec, 2018

b4d347fde0

Minimum:

OS: Windows XP / Vista/7/8 /10
Processor: Intel/AMD Single Core CPU
Memory: 512 MB RAM

Graphics: DirectX 9.0c compatible
DirectX: Version 9.0c

Storage: 700 MB available space

Sound Card: DirectX Compatible

English
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1.WHY? [we go to war] 3:33
Radio Version

2.WHY? [we go to war] 4:04
Bxtended Version

3. WHY? [we go to war] 3:41
Rermic

4. WHY? [we go to war] 3:30

instrumental
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Thanks for releasing this soundtrack. Music from this game reminds me of childhood memories. Now i can listen to it
everywhere.
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